
 

The Trees 
Preferred Vendors List 

UPDATED December 30th 2025 
  
B&Bs | Wedding Planner | Caterers| Bakeries | Bartenders | Photographers | Florists | 

Officiants | Rental Companies (Tents, Tables, Chairs, Etc.) | Portable Restroom Trailers  

 
We are also members of Sweet Bough Wedding Collective! Look at their awesome selection of 

vendors here.  

 
 
Bed and Breakfast (B&Bs)  

 
•Halsey House:  2057 Trumansburg Rd; Trumansburg | 607-227-9991 | 
INFO@HALSEY1829.com | www.halsey1829.com   
 
•The Inn at Gothic Eves: 112 E Main St, Trumansburg, NY  
607-203-2398 | info@gothiceves.com | www.gothiceves.com  
 
•Inn at Taughannock Falls: 2030 Gorge Rd, Trumansburg | 607-387-7711 | 
info@inntfalls.com | www.inntfalls.com 
 
•16 Elm:  16 Elm Street, Trumansburg, NY 607-218-2680 | info@sixteenelm.com | 
www.sixteenelm.com  
 
•Inn on Columbia: 228 Columbia St., Ithaca | 607-272-0204 | www.columbiabb.com  
 
•The William Henry Miller Inn: 303 N Aurora St, Ithaca | 607-256-4553 | 
innkeeper@millerinn.com | www.millerinn.com 
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Wedding Planners 
 
•Happiest Days Designs (Shawn Hull): 607-470-3796| info@happiestdaysdesigns.com |  
www.happiestdaysdesigns.com | Design, planning, personalized favours. 
 
•Terra Rosa (Tara): 607-257-7200 | shop@terra-rosa.com | www.terra-rosa.com | Design, 
planning, coordination.  

 
 
 
Catering (catering services must be approved by The Trees; all caterers on this list are 
already approved) 
 
•Girlchef: 607-280-1845 | lmuhlhahn@yahoo.com | Owner/Operator of The Trees 

 
•Gola Osteria:  607-273-0333 | golaosteriaevents@gmail.com | www.golaosteria.com | Full 
service; Italian cuisine; liquor license 

 
•Van Noble Farms: | www.vannoblefarm.com | catering@vannoblefarm.com | 
607-319-6815 | Full service; specializes in pasture-raised pigs, on-site roasts, locally 
sourced; liquor license for beer/wine/cider; other options available 
 
•Word of Mouth Catering: 607-387-3052 | wordofmouth37@gmail.com | 
wordofmouthflx.com | Full service with best availability for Friday or Sunday weddings; 
no liquor license 
 
 
 
Bakeries 
 
•Dolce Delight: 607-272-0282 | dolcedelight@gmail.com | www.dolcedelightofithaca.com 
 
•Ithaca Bakery: 607-273-7110 | pastry@ithacabakery.com | www.ithacabakery.com 
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Bartenders 

 
•Catering by Luna: 607-882-4529 | info@caterigbyluna.com | 
http://www.cateringbyluna.com (Must also serve some amount of food.) 
 
• Deep Dive Ithaca | online contact form: https://www.deepdiveithaca.com/catering  
 
 
 
 
Photographers 
 
•Jeffrey Foote Weddings; 607-227-1168| jfotte1@mac.com | www.jeffreyfooteweddings.com    
 
•Allison Usavage: 215-272-8491 | hi@allisonusavage.com | https://allison.photography  
 
•Sheryl Sinkow:  607-257-5423 | ssinkow@gmail.com | www.sinkowphotography.com  
(Best for events under 6 hours) 
 
•Rachel Philipson: 607-229-5465 | rachelphilipson@gmail.com | www.rachelphilipson.com 
(Prefers smaller weddings) 
  
 
 
Florists 
 
•Plenty of Posies: 607-279-5361 | plentyofposies@gmail.com | www.plentyofposies.com  
 
•Business is Blooming (Ithaca): 607-227-1522   | talk@bizbloom.biz  | www.bizbloom.biz 

 
•Michaleens (Ithaca): 607-257-3203 mickey@michaleens.com  | www.michaleens.com 

 
•Foxiflora (Lodi): 607-435-9879 | foxiflora.flx@gmail.com | www.foxiflora.com  
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Officiants 
 
•Megan Barber (Ithaca): 413-320-2975 | meganbarberceremonies@gmail.com  | 
www.meganbarberceremonies.com  
 
•Barbara Behrmann: 607-272-5436 | barb@ceremoniesandevents.com | 
www.ceremoniesandevents.com  
  
•Benjamin Marlan: 607-280-2803| dearceremony@gmail.com | 
www.weddingwire.com/dearceremony  
  
•Janet Shortall (Ithaca): 607-227-5074 | janet.mshortall@gmail.com | 
www.janetshortallweddings.com  
 
 
 
 
Rental Companies (Tents/Tables/Chairs, etc) 
 
•Auburn Party Rental (Auburn): 315-253-9912 | auburnpartyrental@hotmail.com   
  
•Rick's Rental (Ithaca): 607-277-0111 | Ricksrentalworld@yahoo.com | 
www.ricksrentalworld.com 
 
•Tailored Events (Canandaigua): 585-394-3290| www.tailoredeventsinc.com   
  
•Taylor Rentals (Ithaca and Vestal): 607-273-1807 | www.taylorrentalvestal.com 
 
•Dish Truck (Ithaca): 607-644-5525 | solkitchen1@gmail.com | www.dishtruck.org  

 
 
 

Portable Restroom Trailers 
 
•Susie’s Potties: 585-526-7071 | office@brewersseptic.com | www.susiespotties.com  
 
•Crescent Moon Rentals (Youngstown, NY): 716-213-7760 | www.crescentmoonrentals.com  
 
•Rentals to Go: 877-929-1919 | www.portablerestroomrentals.com  
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